
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 18-924 Name: Kennedy/Jenks Amend 3

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/12/2018 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:9/18/2018

Title: Approve and authorize the County Counsel’s Office to execute the attached Amendment #3, with
Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, in an amount not to exceed $85,000 for finalization of the Lake
Nacimiento fuel spill remediation project, for a total contract price not to exceed $145,100 for the
period November 2, 2015 to October 31, 2019. (ADDED VIA ADDENDA)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Attachment 1, 3. Attachment 2, 4. 19.1 Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

County of Monterey Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

